

## **BID TABULATION**

## PROJECT: SHERMAN PLACE WATERLINE REPLACEMENT, # W-478

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, March 24, 2022, 2:00 PM

Bid Item	Description		Qty	ICON CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, LLC		NYLUND INC.		ADVANCED EXCAVATING SPECIALISTS, LLC		PACIFIC EXCAVATION, INC.		CLARK & SONS EXCAVATING, INC.	
No		Unit	,	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
PHAS	PHASE 1												
1	Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance and Demobilization	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$7,492.50	\$7,492.50	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,975.00	\$10,975.00	\$10,480.00	\$10,480.00
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$299.70	\$299.70	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
3	Erosion and Sedimentation Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,502.50	\$2,502.50	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	Remove and Replace Existing Fence	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,266.73	\$3,266.73	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5	Remove Existing Tree	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,247.75	\$2,247.75	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	Remove and Replace Existing Pavement, Complete	SY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$412.21	\$4,122.10	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
7	Abandoning Existing Watermain in Place - Cut and Cap	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$524.48	\$524.48	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
8	4-inch Ductile Iron Potable Water Pipe, Class 52, w/ Fittings, Couplings, & Restrained Joints and Class B Backfill	LF	240	\$140.00	\$33,600.00	\$191.19	\$45,885.60	\$140.00	\$33,600.00	\$145.00	\$34,800.00	\$175.00	\$42,000.00
9	4-inch Resilient Seated Gate Valve	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,250.75	\$2,250.75	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
10	Rock Excavation	CY	15	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$194.81	\$2,922.15	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$375.00	\$5,625.00	\$926.00	\$13,890.00
11	Construction Staking and As-Built Survey	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$11,988.00	\$11,988.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
12	Long Run - Extend and Connect 1-inch or 3/4-inch Copper Water Service to New Water Main, Class B Backfill	EA	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,969.49	\$3,938.98	\$6,700.00	\$13,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
13	Connect Existing 4-inch Water Main to New Water Main, Class B Backfill	EA	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,898.33	\$3,898.33	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
14	Permanent Blowoff Assembly with 2-inch Gate Valve	EA	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,694.33	\$2,694.33	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
	PHASE 1 BID	SUBT	OTALS		\$135,925.00		\$94,033.90		\$83,500.00		\$84,500.00		\$104,570.00

	\$135,925.00	\$94,033.90	\$83,500.00	\$84,500.00	\$104,570.00	
BID TOTALS:	CON CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, LLC	NYLUND INC.	ADVANCED EXCAVATING SPECIALISTS, LLC	PACIFIC EXCAVATION, INC.	CLARK & SONS EXCAVATING, INC.	

\*Total Bid Price Corrected Based

on Unit Prices.